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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Fabric:

Size:

411

N 411

"UapiBHa Murn"

White

219w X 220h Stitches

39.73w X 39.91h cm

Aida 14,

14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

"UapiBHa Murn"

B O EOR e
B PlrENE AN OENEEN

Beads Used:

PR WWWWWWWWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwww

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
434
435
437
645
647
725
739
744
839
840
841
842
930
931
932
3033
3750
3752
3778
3782
3865
Ecru
938
435

Black.

Brown-LT.

Brown-VY LT.
Tan-LT.

Beaver Gray-VY DK.
Beaver Gray-MD.
Topaz.

Tan-UL VY LT.
Yellow-Pale.

Beige Brown-DK.
Beige Brown-MD.
Beige Brown-LT.
Beige Brown-VY LT.
Antique Blue-DK.
Antique Blue-MD.
Antique Blue-LT.
Mocha Brown-VY LT.

Antique Blue-VY DK.
Antique Blue-VY LT.

Terra Cotta-LT.
Mocha Brown-LT.
Winter White.
Ecru.

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Brown-VY LT.

Symbol Type Number Color
[] S Cust Bead 0 Be bt
[] o3 Cust Bead 2 KJTIOUMK
= =) Cust Bead 3 CBETJIO—KPaCHBI
[] -] Cust Bead 4 3BEe3IOYKA
Notes:

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

Anchor

Bucep HaummBaeTCcsa Ha KaHBY KOCBIMM CTexkamMu mBa ''nosykpect",
COOTBETCTBYET KpecTy Ha y3ope!

Mw403;
m371;
M1046;
N1045;
N1041;
M1040;
Mm305;
N387;
M395;
N1086;
Mw1084;
N1082;
m376;
N922;
Mwo21;
M343;
M366;
N1036;
N1096;
M1013;
m372;
N2 ;

N926;

N381+1046;

roe

Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna
Ariadna

Ariadna

Kaxnasa OuCepuHKa

W699
N682
Ne-——
Ne-——
N659
662
414
N628
W415
Ne-——
Ne-——
Ne-——
N647
N673
672
Ne-——
Ne-——
Ne-——
Ne-——
N681
Ne-——
Ne-——
N654

Ne—— -



